Multi-Channel Codecs
for E1/T1
APT
MULTI-CHANNEL CODEC
POWERFUL PERFORMANCE
• Multi-Channel Codec supporting up to 3 audio cards delivering simplex/duplex and
 analog or digital audio

(non-condensing)
Technical specification Physical specification
Order information
Head Office WorldCast Systems Inc
System Controller (MCU)
REF DESCRIPTION
STP00032 MCU System controller and NMS Software for APT
Codec frame 1U (E1/T1 version only)
E1/T1 Transport Modules (4HP)
STP00037-A0 E1 multiplexer RJ45, 2 Line Ports and ext. Clock (120
Ohm), X.21Data Interface
STP00037-A2 E1 multiplexer BNC, 2 Line Ports and ext. Clock (75
Ohm), NO Data Interface
STP00052-A0 T1 multiplexer RJ45, 2 Line Ports and ext. Clock (120
Ohm), X.21 Data Interface
STP00052-A2 T1 multiplexer BNC, 2 Line Port, ext. Clock (75 Ohm),
NO Data Interface
Universal Audio Modules (4HP)
STP00040-A0 4Ch. Audio Card (front/rear) analog/digital, analog Imp.
HI/LO (with breakout cable)
STP00040-A1 4Ch. Audio Card (front/rear), analog/digital, analog Imp.
600 Ω (with breakout cable)
Algorithm Options
CD00126 MPEG Layer II option (per audio card)
CD00125 ITU J.41/J.57 option (per audio card)
CD00127 ITU J.41/J.57 and MPEG Layer II option (per audio card)
Aux//GPIO Data Module (4HP)
STP00043 Auxiliary Data Card
Codec Frame
TFP0109-A0 APT Codec Frame with AC/AC PSU
TFP0109-A1 APT Codec Frame with DC/DC PSU
TFP0109-A2 APT Codec Frame with AC/DC PSU